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MŰSZAKI LAP

CSATORNATARTÓ SZÁRNÉLKÜLI ORRAL IT-HPNK

IT-HPNKCsatornatartó szárnélküli orral

14

A

Ø D

C

1
6

8
2

50

1
2

6
5

Ø
 6

R
 3

Ø
 6

B

H

Méretek [mm]

Névieges méret A B x H C Ø D

250 56 25 x 4 35 105

280 68 25 x 4 35 127

333 80 25 x 5 40 153 Létrehozva: 04.12.2025 01:41:55


